Name:

Unscramble your spelling words.

1. elups

2. etauimlt

3. shilpub

4. gelod

5. sesnneon

6. rescubo

7. ringopedn

8. tholc

9. mershim

10. jineru

11. tewild

12. puim

13. chirsto

( Spelling Scramble )— '[‘:' |

14.

15.

16.

17.

12.

20.

21.

23.

25.

mubelira

shdlirvee

tinegi

glanis

minoetan

orngp

grefin

pinngins

ctinofnu

unipsh

ughner

editugoln

List E-2: fi/, /6/. and /O/
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